2025 Township Budget

North Sewickley Township, Beaver County, Pennsylvania

General Fund

General Government

Public Safety-Protection

Animal Control

Public Works Including Sanitation
Recreation

Insurance/UCC Permit Fee

Total

Sewer Authority Debt Guarantee

Special Funds

Street Lights - $2 per parcel

Fire Protection - 0.22590 mil

Fire Hydrant - $9 per parcel

Fire Station- Brighton Road

State Fund- Liquid Fuels

Total Special Funds

Supplement with Township Funds
GRAND TOTALS- ALL FUNDS

Surplus/(Deficit)

Revenues Expenditures
$ 1,784,351.00
$ 335,560.00
$ 783,089.00
$ 6,700.00
$ 545,556.00
$ 11,500.00
$ 185,275.00
S 1,784,351.00 $ 1,867,680.00
S 470,000.00 $ 470,000.00
S 6,500.00 $ 7,100.00
$ 129,119.00 $ 129,119.00
$ 27,878.00 $ 27,500.00
S 15.00 $ -
S 217,661.56 S 217,661.56
$ 381,173.56 $ 381,380.56
$ .
$ 2,635,524.56 $ 2,719,060.56
$ (83,536.00)



