2025 Township BudgetNorth Sewickley Township, Beaver County, Pennsylvania

	Revenues		Expenditures	
General Fund	\$	1,784,351.00		
General Government			\$	335,560.00
Public Safety-Protection			\$	783,089.00
Animal Control			\$	6,700.00
Public Works Including Sanitation			\$	545,556.00
Recreation			\$	11,500.00
Insurance/UCC Permit Fee			\$	185,275.00
Total	\$	1,784,351.00	\$	1,867,680.00
Course Authority Balta Course	_	470 000 00		470 000 00
Sewer Authority Debt Guarantee	\$	470,000.00	\$	470,000.00
Special Funds				
Street Lights - \$2 per parcel	\$	6,500.00	\$	7,100.00
Fire Protection - 0.22590 mil	\$	129,119.00	\$	129,119.00
Fire Hydrant - \$9 per parcel	\$	27,878.00	\$	27,500.00
Fire Station- Brighton Road	\$	15.00	\$	-
State Fund- Liquid Fuels	\$	217,661.56	\$	217,661.56
Total Special Funds	\$	381,173.56	\$	381,380.56
Supplement with Township Funds	\$	-		
GRAND TOTALS- ALL FUNDS	\$	2,635,524.56	\$	2,719,060.56
Surplus/(Deficit)	\$	(83,536.00)		